
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37097828 5PSSDB 18.42 3.95 72.76

37097845 P11 - (91972) FORNEY 4110 LORETTO 77006 BS-TON 18.47 6.50 120.06

37097877 P11 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.36 5.45 100.06

37097899 P11 - (85895) Caldwell Ranch Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.43 3.45 63.58

37097912 P11 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 18.39 3.45 63.45

37097931 P11 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.42 5.45 100.39

37097958 P11 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A 5PSSDB 18.46 3.45 63.69

37097986 P11 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 18.43 4.90 90.31

37098011 P11 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 18.72 4.15 77.69

37098035 P11 - (64098) Harper/ Fountain View Dr 77057 5PSSDB 18.68 7.30 136.36

37098060 P11 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 18.68 4.90 91.53

37098071 P11 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.73 5.45 102.08

37098084 P11 - (89325) Sienna 59 7PSSDB 18.68 4.15 77.52

37098106 P11 - (91067) Sterling lakes North 6 5PSSDB 18.64 3.25 60.58

37098113 P11 - 93130 10PSCCA 18.68 6.85 127.96

37098137 P11 - (83792) Manvel East Retail Center 7PSSDB 18.73 3.95 73.98

37098151 P11 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 18.73 3.45 64.62

37098164 P11 - (79937) Valencia Section 4 5PSSDB 18.65 3.95 73.67

37098197 P11 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5 7PSSDB 18.72 3.95 73.94

37098212 P11 - (92395) Pomona Section 25 5PSSDB 18.69 3.45 64.48

37098233 5PSSDB 18.69 3.25 60.74

1759.45

5% -87.97

SUBTOTAL 1671.48

-$228.57

TOTAL $1442.91

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 10/7/2023
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0

D86

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (90013) Meridiana 14A

P11 - (83206) Sterling Lakes North 2

Fuel


	09/29/2023 to 10/05/2023



